HALO OUTDOOR™
PS502100EN
February 25, 2019 2:04 PM
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
• Durable die-cast aluminum
  housing with UV stable clear lens
• Powder coated bronze or white

DIE CAST FLOOD SERIES
SINGLE, TWIN, TRIPLE FLOODS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Sample Number: FSS153TIB or MST203T18W
Module Lumens CRI/CCT Options Colors
FSS = Flood Single Small
FSL = Single Large Flood
FTS = Flood Twin Small
FHS = Flood Triple Small
MSS = Motion Small Single
MST = Motion Small Twin
MSH = Motion Small Triple
15 = 1500 lumens (nominal)
20 = 2000 lumens (nominal)
30 = 3000 lumens (nominal)
3T = Selectable CCT
3000K, 4000K, &  5000K
I = Integrated Photocell
18 = 180* Motion Sensor
27 = 270* Motion Sensor
B �= Bronze
W = White
PS502100EN
February 25, 2019 2:04 PM
page 2
Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to
change without notice.
FC
L
CB W
Area Coverage
Mounting
Height
Length
(L)
Width
 (W)
Area
 (Sq. Ft.)
Max FC
MST203T
Series
10 ft.
15 ft.
20 ft.
18
20
20
40
40
40
720
800
800
4.3
1.9
1.1
Note: Bronze fixture at a typical mounting angle of 30° from vertical
All figures based on minimum footcandle (FC) of 0.5 and 4000K CCT.
Note: Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
FC
L
CB W
Area Coverage
Mounting